U 8 ménnlich - 500 m
Rang StNr Nachname

1

21 Lasse

1 Elias

9 Johannes
2 Constantin
15 Samuel

7 Jonas

10 Leopold
23 Paul

12  Felix
26 Tim

14 Maximilian
30 Raphael

6 Florian

5 Cornelius
4 Enzo

U 8 weiblich - 500 m

8 Mattea
28 Emma
24 Isabella
18 Miriam

3 Leonie
37 Johanna
13 Marina
38 Alena
31 Sarah
36 Emily
11 Maja
16 Kelly
17 Hannah

U 10 ménnlich 1.000 m
Rang StNr Nachname

NRB3aIsaranlsco~Noaswn -

99 Samuel
100 Fabian
46 Luis

98 Clemens
59 Maximilian
79 Jakob
72 Lukas
32 Niclas
60 Andreas
69 Raphael
42 Julian

62 Marius
47 Kevin

78 Simeon
86 Augustin
49 Lennard
48 Tobias
50 Matteo
51 Lenyo
76 Jakob
34 David

45 Clemens

18. Fitlauf fiir Volksschiiler 2017

Vorname
Guggenberger
Anether
Kollmitzer
Buchacher
Mortl

Huber
Kollmitzer

Kis

Korenjak
Lederer

Litsch

Hecher
Hohenwarter
Guggenberger
Duhr

Kerber
Allmeier
Knapp
Zankl
Buchacher
Zerza
Lamprecht
Zobernig
Kofler
Suklitsch
Kollmitzer
Pieler
Unterluggauer

Vorname
Lexer
Stemberger
Holzapfel
Guist

Eder
Pfeifer
Ainetter
Lamprecht
Ertl

Senfter
Anether
Kronhofer
Knapp
Mortl
Bohlen
Kristler
Krall
ObereRl
Petutschnig
Katschnig
Popovié¢
Guggenberger

am 06. 10. 2017

GESAMTERGEBNIS

Jahr
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011

2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010

Jahr
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009

Verein
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M

VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M

Verein
BZ Lesachtal
BZ Lesachtal

VS K-M
BZ Lesachtal

VS K-M

VS K-M

VS K-M

VS K-M

VS K-M

VS K-M

VS K-M

VS K-M

VS K-M

VS K-M

VS K-M

VS K-M

VS K-M

VS K-M

VS K-M

VS K-M

VS K-M

VS K-M

Team

=N
D)

O -

_\_\_\g_\l\J_\l\)_\_\_\_\_\

2b
2a

2b

2b
2b
2b

Team
3.
3.
3a
3.
3b
4a
4a
2b
3b
3b
3a
3b
3a
4a
4b
3a
3a
3a
3a
4a
2b
3a

S

(]
x

E=EEEEEEEEEEEEZELSL

2= =s=s:=

S

(]
x

=TS ESEEEEEEZEZSIEEEZEZELELSL

Zeit

2:41.9
2:53.9
2:56.4
2:58.5
2:59.7
3:01.9
3:08.1
3:16.8
3:20.6
3:22.0
3:42.7
3:47.3
3:48.7
3:50.4
3:52.3

2:57.7
3:03.4
3:05.0
3:12.5
3:15.5
3:18.8
3:29.6
3:38.8
3:46.0
3:54.2
4:19.6
4:26.2
4:40.6

Zeit

4:50.2
4:55.9
5:11.4
5:18.8
5:30.1
5:38.4
5:42.4
5:43.5
5:48.7
5:56.1
6:05.2
6:11.0
6:14.4
6:15.4
6:17.0
6:21.0
6:22.2
6:23.5
6:24.9
6:37.6
6:40.3
6:44.5

Diff

+12.0
+14.5
+16.6
+17.8
+20.0
+26.2
+34.9
+38.7
+40.1
+1:00.8
+1:05.4
+1:06.8
+1:08.5
+1:10.4

+5.7
+7.3
+14.8
+17.8
+21.1
+31.9
+41.1
+48.3
+56.5
+1:21.9
+1:28.5
+1:42.9

Diff

+5.7
+21.2
+28.6
+39.9
+48.2
+52.2
+53.3
+58.5
+1:05.9
+1:15.0
+1:20.8
+1:24.2
+1:25.2
+1:26.8
+1:30.8
+1:32.0
+1:33.3
+1:34.7
+1:47.4
+1:50.1
+1:54.3



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
101
102
89
57
33
41
43
25
20
40
61

Thomas
Lucas
Jakob
David
Fabio
Adrian
Marcel
Lorenz
Alexander
Felix
Rakan
Gabriel

U 10 weiblich - 1.000 m

1

O©oONOOPAWN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

104
83
29
63
84
67
105
22
64
39
56
92
54
74
103
65
70
53
66
68
44
91
88
52
55

Saya
Sophie
Konstanze
Jana

Nina
Valentina
Fiona
Verena
Sarah
Emma
Viktoria
Sarah
Maya
Magdalena
Lena
Elena
Selina
Samantha
Laura-Marie
Melissa
Sophie
Larissa
Franziska
Lilli-Sophie
Leonie

U 12 ménnlich - 1.200 m
Rang StNr Nachname

1

O~NO AP~ WDN

80
96
95
73
77
93
85
82

David
Thomas
Adrian
Lukas
Luca
Luca
Anajat
Marco

U 12 weiblich - 1.200 m

OO WN -

MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

87
81
90
75
106
71

Lea

Milla
Elina-Fabienne
Miriam
Jasmine

Lena

Siencnik
Stemberger
Tiefnig
Kristler
Vidali

Oberguggenberger

Allmeier
Ebner
Kofler
Gratzer
Alhamdan
Krethen

Lexer
Schmid
Ebner
Kurzweil
Zebedin
Sagmeister
Stoffler
Hofer
Obernosterer
Zoppoth
Tschaler
Schellander
Seiwald
Ebenwaldner
Krainz
Platzner
Unterasinger
Russo

Putz

Salcher
Gastinger
Ortner
Kraf3nitzer
Ranner
Thurner

Vorname
Pieler
Tiefenbacher
Stabentheiner
Buchacher
Lederer
Seiwald
Asimov
Robatsch

Kofler
Ranner
Lora
Hecher
Prellaber
Wilhelmer

2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009

2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009

Jahr
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

VS K-M
BZ Lesachtal
BZ Lesachtal

VS K-M

VS K-M

VS K-M

VS K-M

VS K-M

VS K-M

VS K-M

VS K-M

VS K-M

BZ Lesachtal
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M

BZ Lesachtal
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M

BZ Lesachtal
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M

Verein
VS K-M
BZ Lesachtal
BZ Lesachtal
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M

VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
VS K-M
BZ Lesachtal
VS K-M

2b
3.
3.
4b
3a
2b
3a
3a
2a
2a
3a
3b

3.
4a
2b
3b
4a
3b
3.
2a
3b
2b
3a
4b
3a
4a
3.
3b
3b
3a
3b
3b
3a
4b
4b
3a
3a

Team
4a
3.
3.
4a
4a
4b
4b
4a

4b
4a
4b
4a
3.
3b

=TSSR

STz =s:=sz

S

()
x

==L

=s=z=s=sz=

6:49.1
6:50.6
7:03.3
7:17.6
7:20.4
7:35.7
7:41.3
7534
7:55.9
8:57.2
8:59.5
9:44.7

5:20.8
5:44.7
5:46.7
5:59.0
6:01.9
6:19.3
6:31.9
6:33.4
6:42.2
6:47.3
7:04.8
7:06.6
7:08.4
7:10.3
7:12.5
7:15.0
7:22.0
7:24.4
7:28.4
7514
8:04.7
8:08.4
8:50.5
8:58.3
9:20.6

Zeit
6:59.3
7:14.3
8:39.4
9:03.8
9:58.6
10:11.0
10:13.7
11:44.5

8:14.2
8:28.3
8:50.5
9:59.9
10:15.1
12:52.3

+1:58.9
+2:00.4
+2:13.1
+2:27 .4
+2:30.2
+2:45.5
+2:51.1
+3:03.2
+3:05.7
+4:07.0
+4:09.3
+4:54.5

+23.9

+25.9

+38.2

+41.1

+58.5

+1:11.1
+1:12.6
+1:21.4
+1:26.5
+1:44.0
+1:45.8
+1:47.6
+1:49.5
+1:51.7
+1:54.2
+2:01.2
+2:03.6
+2:07.6
+2:30.6
+2:43.9
+2:47.6
+3:29.7
+3:37.5
+3:59.8

Diff

+15.0

+1:40.1
+2:04.5
+2:59.3
+3:11.7
+3:14.4
+4:45.2

+14 .1
+36.3
+1:45.7
+2:00.9
+4:38.1



U8-500m

# S5thr  Mame
1 1.
1 Elizas Anether
9 Johannas Kollmitzer
& Mattea Kerber
2 1.2
2 Constantin Buchacher
15 Samuel Mdrtl
7 Jonas Huber
3 2a
21 Lazz= Guggenberger
24 Iz=zbellz Knapp
23 Paul Kis
a 1.3
10 Leopold Kolimitzer
13 Miriam Zankl
3 Leonie Buchacher
5 2b
28 Emrma Allmeier
a7 Jlohanns Zerza
e Alena Zobernig
[ 1.4
12 Felix Korenjak
13 Marina Lampracht
14 Mecdimilian Litsch
r b 2
31 Sarzh Kofler
30 Raphael Hacher
36 Emily Suklitsch
8 1.5
& Florizan Hohemwarter
5 Cornelius Guggenbergsr
4 Enzo Dilhr
] L&
11 Maja Kallmitzer
16 Eelly Pizler
17 Hanmnzh Unterluggausr
U10-1.000 m
# S5thr  MName
1 3.
L] Samuel Lexer
100 Fsbizn Stemberger
28 Clemsans Guist
2 da
79 Jakob Pfeifer
72 Lukas Ainstter
B3 Sophie Schrmid
3 3b
tg Maximilian Eder
&0 Andreas Ertl
L= Raphzel Senftar
4 3a
46 Luis Holzzpfel
42 Julizn Ansther
47 Kevin Knapp
5 b
32 Miclas Lamprecht
9 Konstanze Ebner
24 David Popovic
-] b2
83 Jana Kurzweeil
52 harius Kronhofer
57 Walentina Sagmeister
7 3.2

Mation Jahr Verein
2010 WS E-M
2010 WS E-M
2011 WS E-M
2010 WS E-M
2011 WS E-M
2011 WS E-M
2010 WS E-M
2010 WS E-M
2010 WS E-M
2010 WS E-M
2011 WS E-M
2011 WS E-M
2010 WS E-M
2010 WS E-M
2010 WS E-M
2010 WS E-M
2010 WS E-M
2011 WS E-M
2010 WS E-M
2010 WS E-M
2010 WS E-M
2011 WS E-M
2011 WS E-M
2011 WS E-M
2011 WS E-M
2010 WS E-M
2010 WS E-M

Nation Jahr Verein
2008 BZ Lesachtal
2008 BZ Lesachtal
2008 BZ Lesachtal
2008 WEE-M
2008 WEE-M
2008 WEE-M
2008 WEE-M
2008 WEE-M
2008 WEE-M
2008 WEE-M
2009 WEE-M
2009 WS E-M
2008 WEE-M
2008 WEE-M
2008 WEE-M
2008  WIE-M
2008 WS E-M
2008 WEE-M

Geschle Klasse

ZEEE £2: Es5sE =£szs =2 =2:s=2 == ===

£z =

& mannl.
& mEnnl.
3 weeilbl.

& mEnnl.
& mEnnl.
& mEnnl.

& mannl.
3 weilbl.
& mEnnl.

& mEnnl.
U 3 weeibl.
U 3 weeibl.

& weibl.
3 weeilbl.
2 weilbl.

& mEnnl.
U 3 weeibl.
& mEnnl.

8 weeilbl.
& mannl.
2 weeibl.

& mEnnl.
& mEnnl.
& mEnnl.

& weibl.
& weibl.
3 weeibl.

Geschle Klasse

2= === =Z == ==

===

10 mannl.
U 10 mannl.
U 10 mannl.

10 mannl.
10 mannl.

1 10 wweibl.

U 10 mannl.
U 10 mannl.
10 mannl.

10 mannl.
U 10 mannl.
U 10 mannl.

10 mannl.

1 10 wweibl.

10 mannl.

10 weeibl.

U 10 mannl.

1 10 wweibl.

Ziel

2539 (&}
25E4 (3]
57T (4]

2585 (5]
21587 6}
A0LS (7}

2419 (1}
3050 (9}

1IeE (13|

3081 (10|
3125 (11}
1155 (12}

3034 (B
JIBE [14]

Jau & (18]

3205 (15|
33%E (17]

3427 (19|

360 (20}
3AT3 (21}

354 (25]

IABT (2F|
3504 (23]
3523 (2&]

4 1% 56 [26]
A:26.F (27}

4406 (28]

Ziel

4500 (11
4:55.9 (2]

5.1BE (4]

5384 (7]
5424 (8}
4.7 (19}

523001 (i)
SR T (12]

5:56.1 (13]

5014 (3]
E05.3 [15]

Geldod (18]

5435 (9}
S f (11}
Eodnd (2]

5550 (14}
E1LO (17

E1%3 (21)

Gesamit

8:48.0
2:53.9
2:58.4
2577
9:00.1
2:085
2:55.7
3019
9:03.7
2419
2405.0
3:16.8
9:36.1
3081
3125
3155
10:01.0
31034
3:18.8
3:388
10:32.9
3206
3156
3427
11:27.5
3460
3473
3:54.2
11:31.4
3487
3:50.4
3523
13:26.4
4:159.6
4:26.2
4:40.6

Gesamt
15:04.9
4:50.2
4:55.9
L:l8E
17:05.5
L334
5424
5447
17:14.9
5301
L4387
561
17:31.0
5114
5052
&:14.4
18:10.5
L4355
L4877
5:40.3
18:29.3
S:53.0
&:11.0
5:19.2
13:43.3

Diff

+12.1

+15.7

+48.1

+1:13.0

+1:449

+2:395

+2:43.4

+4:38.4

Diff

+2:00.6

+2:10.0

+2:26.1

+3:05.6

+3:24.4

+3:38.4



104 aya Lexer
105  Fona Stffler
101 Lwcas Stemberger
] da2
24 Mina Zebedin
78 Simeon Mortd
76 Jakob Katschmig
b 3a2
45 Lennard Kristler
43 Tobias Krall
L0 MMatteo Obereidl
10 3a3
£l Lermyo Petutschnig
45 Clem=ns Guggsnberger
=1 Viktoria Tschaler
11 db
B6 Augustin Bdhlen
52 Sarzh Schellander
B9 Diavid Kristler
12 b2
35 Emma Zoppoth
35 Thomas Sieninik
33 Adrizn Oberguggenberzar
U12-1.200 m
# StNr  MName
1 da
B0 David Figler
31 hilla Ranner
73 Lukss Buchacher
2 3.
96 Thomas Tiefenbacher
a5 Adrian Stabentheiner
106  lasmine Pre@laber
3 Ab
a7 Lea Kofler
a0 Elina-Fzbienne Lara
a3 Luca Seiwald

AUs
2008
2008

2008
2008
2008

2003
2003
2003

2009
2005
2009

2008
2008
2008

2009

2009
2005

Mation

B< Lesachtal W
BZ Lesachtal W
BZ Lesachtal Lt

WE E-M
VS K-
WS K-

VS K-
VS K-
WS K-

VE K-M
WE E-M
VS K-

VS K-
VS K-
WS K-

VE K-M
VE K-M
WE E-M

£ =22 £12 2= =

===

Jahr Verein

2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007

2007
2007
2007

W5 K-
W5 K-M
WE K-M

BZ Lesachtsl
BZ Lesachtsl
BZ Lesachtsl

W5 K-M
WE K-M
WA K-M

L 10 weibl.
1 10 wweibl.

U 10 mannl.

L 10 weeibl.

10 mannl.
10 mannl.

10 mannl.
10 mannl.
U 10 mannl.

U 10 mannl.
U 10 mannl.

1 10 wweibl.

10 mannl.

1 10 wweibl.

10 mannl.

10 weeibl.

U 10 mannl.
U 10 mannl.

ardlE L5
G309 (26

Eolun (34]

EDL 9 (15]
El5.4 (19]
E3TE (2E]

310 (37
6222 (23}

G235 (24}

Be2a9 (25)
Ed4.5 (31]
T.04.E (36|

ELT.0 (3]
T0EE [37]

TG (42)

(L
EA5.1 (23]

T:A5.T (47|

Geschle Klasse

£ E2£12

T EE

U 12 mannlich
U 12 weeiblich
U 12 mannlich

U 12 mannlich
U 12 mannlich
U 12 weeiblich

U 12 weeiblich
U 12 weeiblich
U 12 mannlich

- {R R
5315
5:50.6
18:54.9
5015
5:15.4
6376
19:06.7
6:21.0
52212
6:23.5
20:14.2
5:24.9
5:44.5
7048
20:41.2
&:17.0
766
7176
21:12.1
6:47.3
5:49.1
7357

Gesamt
24:31.4
6:59.3
3:28.3
5:02.2
26:08.8
7:14.3
3:39.4
10:15.1
27:15.7
3:14.2
3:50.5
10:11.0

+3:50.0

+4:01.8

+5:09.3

+5:36.3

+6:07.2

+1:37.4

+2:44.3



